• 10 colour UltraChrome Pro10 ink set with an expanded colour gamut
• Dedicated ink lines for all colours – no ink swap over for MK/PK
• Carbon Black print mode for an even better quality print
• 30% smaller footprint than the previous generation1
• Large 4.3” LCD touchscreen
• Reliable on-site service cover with CoverPlus up to 3 years
Remarkable Form,
Exceptional  Function.
Epson SureColor P706
Product Specifications
SIZE ENVIRONMENTAL
Max Print Width A3+ /13 inch (330.2 mm) Operational Temp 10° to 35°C (15-25°C recommended)
PRINT TECHNOLOGY Operational Humidity 20 to 80% with no condensation (40-60% recommended)
Print Head Epson Micro Piezo™ Power Supply 220 – 240 V, 50 – 60 Hz  AC, 0.3 A
Print Modes Uni & Bi-directional Power Consumption 22 W Operating / 1.1 W Sleep / 0.18 W Off
Print Technology Variable Sized Droplet Technology (VSDT) PHYSICAL
Nozzle Configuration 180 per colour P706 Sheet feeder & output tray closed: 515 x 368 x 185 mm, 12.7 kg3
Operational Space: 515 x 769 x 420 mm
Packaging: 648 x 483 x 337 mm, 16 kgMax Resolution 5760 x 1440 optimised dpi
Min Droplet Size 1.5 pl CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
INK SYSTEM C11CH38501 Printer + 1 Year Return To Base Warranty
Family UltraChrome® Pro10 SCP7063YR Printer+ 3 Year On-Site CoverPlus
Type Aqueous all-pigment ACCESSORIES & OPTIONS
Colours 10 2YRWP706 2 Year CoverPlus On-Site Service Pack for P706
Cartridge Size 25 ml C12C935711 Maintenance Tank
PERFORMANCE2 INK CARTRIDGES
A4 2 minutes C13T46S100 UltraChrome Pro10 - Photo Black Ink Cartridge
A3+ 3.28 minutes C13T46S200 UltraChrome Pro10 - Cyan Ink Cartridge
4” x 6” borderless 48 seconds C13T46S300 UltraChrome Pro10 - Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge
MEDIA SUPPORT C13T46S400 UltraChrome Pro10 - Yellow Ink Cartridge
Format Cut sheet & roll media, printable CDs & DVDs C13T46S500 UltraChrome Pro10 - Light Cyan Ink Cartridge
Size
Sheets: 3.5” x 5” (89 x 127 mm) to 13” x 19”
Rolls: A4 (210 mm) – 13” (330.2 mm) – wide with 2” core, max roll diameter 84 mm
12” standard shaped printable optical media
C13T46S600 UltraChrome Pro10 - Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge
C13T46S700 UltraChrome Pro10 - Gray Ink Cartridge
Thickness 0.08-0.70 mm roll / 0.08-1.5 mm sheet C13T46S800 UltraChrome Pro10 - Matte Black Ink Cartridge
Min Margins
Roll: 50 mm top, 14 mm bottom
Sheet: 3 mm all directions, Borderless printing in specified sizes
C13T46S900 UltraChrome Pro10 - Light Gray Ink Cartridge
Loading
Top rear sheet feeder for plain and photo paper, front manual for fine art / poster
board and rear roll paper unit
C13T46SD00 UltraChrome Pro10 - Violet Ink Cartridge
Output Front with extendable tray WHAT’S IN THE BOX
Printer, power cord, full set of ink (a significant amount of ink will be used to charge the printer during
initialization, we suggest an extra set be purchased with the printer), 2 x maintenance tanks, set-up
guide, user manual/driver/utility software CD.
OPERATION
Control Panel 4.3” Touchscreen Colour LCD
Interface High Speed USB 3.0, Ethernet 10Base-T / 100Base-TX, Wifi 5
Included Software
Printer Driver, Print CD, EpsonNet Config, EpsonNet Setup, EpsonNet Print, Software
updater and Firmware Updater on CD
Software on Epson
Website
Windows: Epson Print Layout, ColorBase2, Epson Media Installer, Photo+, E-Web
Print, Firmware Updater & software uninstaller
Mac: Printer Driver, Epson Print Layout, ColorBase2, Epson Media Installer, Photo+,
EpsonNet Config, EpsonNet Setup, Software updater, Firmware Updater & software
uninstaller
Software Compatibility
Compatible with a wide range of design, production, workflow management, and RIP
software
Language ESC/P Raster
EPSON AUSTRALIA
Level 1, 3 Talavera Road
Macquarie Park  NSW 2113
Tel: (02) 8899 3666
ABN 91 002 625 783
EPSON NEW ZEALAND
Level 2, 7-9 Fanshawe Street
Auckland 1010
Tel: (09) 366 6855
Epson is the registered trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other names and company names used herein are for identification purpose only and are trademarks of their
respective owners; Epson disclaims any and all rights. IMPORTANT: This document contains simplified specifications with content subject to change; for full and
latest information please see the relevant Epson web site. V0.1. August 2020
1  When compared to the Epson SureColor P600
2 Figures represent print times only produced on Premium Gloss Photo Paper in Quality (1440x720dpi) mode. The total
 throughput time for a particular image will depend on a number of factors including the PC, software application, workflow
 configuration, networking, file format/size, image content, paper type and print mode.
3 Figure excludes ink and consumables.